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	WHAT EVENT: 
	Name of Group: 
	WHEN TIME OF EVENT From DAM 0 PM To DAM 0 PM DATE: 
	Phone: 
	Email: 
	WHERE QOffeetio: 
	HOW Who will setupdecorate and breakdown: 
	MINISTRY Plan Briefly describe what this is Important for new or annual events 1: 
	MINISTRY Plan Briefly describe what this is Important for new or annual events 2: 
	MINISTRY Plan Briefly describe what this is Important for new or annual events 3: 
	Request Submitted ByName: 
	Please print name: 
	oPiease Reschedule o Request Not Approved oApproved by: 
	Date: 
	KEY ACCESS: 
	COMMENTS 1: 
	COMMENTS 2: 
	COMMENTS 3: 
	COMMENTS 4: 
	COMMENTS 5: 
	rVTelevision OPOverhead Projector VPVideo Projector DOther please specify: 
	undefined: 
	Kitchen: 
	Online Submission: 
	CB1: Off
	CB2: Off
	CB3: Off
	CB6: Off
	CB7: Off
	CB5: Off
	CB4: Off
	Time required for Setup Cleanup Number to attend event: 
	Time Start: 
	Time End: 


